
S I N G L E design Coen Munsters

1 x LED E27

1 x LED E27

1 x LED E27

1 x LED E27

1 x LED E27

1 x LED E27

Light source Product infoArticle number

finishings

glass

light sources

customizing

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

H = hanging

with gold deore plated glass ballwith gold deore plated glass ball

with chrome plated glass ballwith chrome plated glass ball

with gold deore plated glass ballwith gold deore plated glass ball

with chrome plated glass ballwith chrome plated glass ball

with gold deore plated glass ballwith gold deore plated glass ball

with chrome plated glass ballwith chrome plated glass ball

400 - 401 - 402 - 405 - 410
other finishings on request

borosilicate clear glass with lines 
handcrafted blown borosilicate glass ball

light sources not included

customizing possible: info@cycasi.com

50250

50251

50253

50254

50256

50257

H1

H1

H1 L

H1 L

H1 XL

H1 XL

50250	 H1 Gold Deore ball
50251	 H1 Chrome ball

50252	 H1 L Gold Deore ball
50253	 H1 L Chrome ball

50256	 H1 XL Gold Deore ball
50257	 H1 XL Chrome ball

Create your personal design

66 cm  26”

ø 10 cm  ø 3,9”

2,5 cm  1”

ø 8,5 cm  ø 3,4”

cable variable 
150 cm  59,1”

93,5 cm  36,8”

ø 10 cm  ø 3,9”

2,5 cm  1”

ø 8,5 cm  ø 3,4”

cable variable 
300 cm  118,1”

121 cm  47,6”

ø 10 cm  ø 3,9”

2,5 cm  1”

ø 8,5 cm  ø 3,4”

cable variable 
300 cm  118,1”

customize length
of cables

customize number
of pendants

customize dimensions
(round, square, rectangle, oval)

customize length
of pendants
or mixed lengths


